
 

2007 

OSTRAVA 
(Cze)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.000 mt. track 
Pos. Name Nat. Time Pos Name Nat. Time 
1° Emelyanov Rus 41:49.91 18° Ochoa Mex 46:32.66 
2° Gómez Mex 43:11.87 19° Yuste Esp 46:57.46 
3° Di Bari Ita 43:36.13 20°  Partanen Fin 47:14.64 
4° Geng Lingfu  Chn 44:03.52 21° Meškenas Ltu 47:29.87 
5° Macchia Ita 44:11.43 22° Veskus Est 47:35.46 
6° Otake Jpn 44:16.06 23° Dunfee Can 47:40.86 
7° Rendón Col 44:19.92 24° Ibáñez Swe 48:13.05 
8° Strelkov Rus 44:34.66 25° Capatina Mda 48:14.57 
9° Chuklinau Blr 44:40.56 26° Martín Esp 48:18.10 

10° Khan Jibreel Rahmat  Qat 44:59.57 27°  Bekker Rsa 48:25.44 
11° Zhang Yongkun  Chn 45:15.56 28° Ríha Cze 51:08.83 
12° Bonfim Bra 45:16.88 29° Jumadildayev Kaz 51:10.77 
13° Halman Pol 45:20.06 30° Malysa Cze 54:42.21 
14° Dziubin Blr 46:11.87 31° Magandren Mas 55:38.13 
15°  Lopez Por 46:18.84  Wears Gbr Dnf. 
16° Toloza Chi 46:21.85 Wiater Pol Dq. 
17° Kozlovskij Ltu 46:31.17  

 

10.000 Mt. track 
Emalyanov Rus 41:49  
Gómez Mex 43:11  
Di Bari Ita 43:36  
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5th IAAF World Youth Championships
Ostrava

 From Wednesday 11 July to Sunday 15 July 2007

RESULTS
10,000 Metres Race Walk BOYS

 14 July  2007 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR START RESULT

24° C 55 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

Start 09:03
TIME

1 587 Stanislav  EMELYANOV RUS 90 31 41:49.91 CR

2 478 Pedro Daniel  GÓMEZ MEX 90 17 43:11.87 PB

3 344 Vito  DI BARI ITA 90 12 43:36.13 PB

4 109 Lingfu  GENG CHN 90 19 44:03.52 PB

5 350 Riccardo  MACCHIA ITA 90 18 44:11.43 PB

6 383 Yohei  OTAKE JPN 90 20 44:16.06 PB

7 120 Julián  RENDÓN COL 91 15 44:19.92 PB

8 595 Denis  STRELKOV RUS 90 21 44:34.66
9 58 Aliaksandr  CHUKLINAU BLR 90 32 44:40.56 SB

10 542 Jibreel Rahmat  KHAN QAT 90 1 44:59.57 PB

11 117 Yongkun  ZHANG CHN 90 2 45:15.56
12 67 Caio  BONFIM BRA 91 25 45:16.88 PB

13 512 Wojciech  HALMAN POL 90 9 45:20.06 PB

14 60 Dzmitry  DZIUBIN BLR 90 6 46:11.87 PB

15 529 Luis  LOPES POR 90 23 46:18.84
16 105 Felipe  TOLOZA CHI 90 27 46:21.85 PB

17 443 Genadij  KOZLOVSKIJ LTU 91 7 46:31.17 PB

18 480 Adrian  OCHOA MEX 91 28 46:32.66
19 202 Francisco  YUSTE ESP 90 11 46:57.46 PB

20 220 Veli-Matti  PARTANEN FIN 91 26 47:14.64 PB

21 445 Robertas  MEŠKENAS LTU 91 22 47:29.87
22 211 Ainar  VESKUS EST 90 3 47:35.46 PB

23 88 Evan  DUNFEE CAN 90 10 47:40.86 PB

24 657 Perseus  IBÁÑEZ SWE 90 29 48:13.05 PB

25 470 Chiril  CAPATINA MDA 91 33 48:14.57
26 188 Imanol  MARTIN ESP 91 5 48:18.10
27 552 Dewald  BEKKER RSA 90 24 48:25.44
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10,000 Metres Race Walk Boys
RESULTS

28 152 Roman  RÍHA CZE 90 30 51:08.83
29 389 Alexandr  JUMADILDAYEV KAZ 90 14 51:10.77
30 145 Jirí  MALYSA CZE 91 13 54:42.21
31 462 Jayaseelans  MAGANDREN MAS 91 8 55:38.13

230.6527 Tomasz  WIATER POL 90 16 DQ
245 Ben  WEARS GBR 90 4 DNF

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
4:16.17

8:37.01
12:45.65
16:53.94
21:03.98
25:13.22
29:23.13
33:32.77
37:42.17

Aliaksandr CHUKLINAU
Stanislav EMELYANOV
Stanislav EMELYANOV
Stanislav EMELYANOV
Stanislav EMELYANOV
Stanislav EMELYANOV
Stanislav EMELYANOV
Stanislav EMELYANOV
Stanislav EMELYANOV

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

58

587
587
587
587
587
587
587
587

1000m
2000m
3000m
4000m
5000m
6000m
7000m
8000m
9000m

22
Issued Saturday, 14 July  2007  at 10:08

Data processing by EPSONTiming and Measurement by SEIKO


	2007 - Ostrava M
	2307201534210000-metres-race-walk-Official Results


<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


